chemotherapy and surgery will be Rs.12,00,000/- to Rs.15,00,000/- (Rupees eleven lakhs to Rupees

thirteen lakhs only). lf the child requires radiation therapy the approximate cost may range

between Rs.2,00,00/- to Rs.3,00 ,OOO/- ( Rupees Two lakhs to Rupees Three lakhs only)'

The total approximate cost of the treatment may add up to Rs.14,00,0001- to Rs'18,00,000/-

( Rupees Fourteen lakhs to Rupees Eighteen lakhs only) in the absence of any major complications'

DR" SUNII. BHAT
A Director and Ciinical Lead -
\d"arttic HaematologY, OncologY

t t /Xeone Marrow TransPlantation
\V N"irurn" Health CitY, BangaloreV heg' No':KMC 97964

Dr Sunil Bhat

Director and Clinical Lead